ca
ta
lo
gi
.o
nl
in
e
SNA-03
Verstelbare moer-en
steeksleutels
(39-62)
•
AKKERMANS
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
Follow the fish! www.bahco.com
39
Wrenches
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
40
ADJUSTABLE WRENCHES
with Rubber Handle and Phosphate Finish
90
158mm/6” 20 mm 5 9070
208mm/8” 27 mm 5 9071
257mm/10” 31 mm 5 9072
308mm/12” 34 mm 5 9073
90P
158mm/6” 21 mm 5 9070 P
208mm/8” 28 mm 5 9071 P
257mm/10” 33 mm 5 9072 P
308mm/12” 35 mm 5 9073 P
with Rubber Handle and Chrome Finish
90C
158mm/6” 20 mm 5 9070C
208mm/8” 27 mm 5 9071C
257mm/10” 31 mm 5 9072 C
308mm/12” 34 mm 3 9073 C
90PC
158mm/6” 21 mm 5 9070 PC
208mm/8” 28 mm 5 9071 PC
257mm/10” 33 mm 5 9072 PC
308mm/12” 35 mm 3 9073 PC
and Phosphate Finish
9029-9035
170mm/6” 32 mm 5 9029
218mm/8” 38 mm 5 9031
270mm/10” 46 mm 5 9033
324mm/12” 55 mm 5 9035
and Chrome Finish
9029C/9031C
170mm/6” 32 mm 5 9029 C
218mm/8” 38 mm 5 9031 C
Handle
9029-T/9031-T
170mm/6” 32 mm 5 9029-T
218mm/8” 38 mm 5 9031-T
with Rubber Handle
9031P
218mm/8” 39 mm 5 9031P
Set with Rubber Handle
ADJUST3-90
900 g 1 ADJUST 3-90
9070, 9071, 9072
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
41
8072, 8072 C, 9072, 9072 C 1 8072-1
8073, 8073 C, 9073, 9073 C 1 8073-1
8074, 8074 C 1 8074-1
8075, 8075 C 1 8075-1
9029, 9029 C, 31 1 9029-1
9029-T 1 9029T-1
9031, 9031 C 1 9031-1
9031-T 1 9031T-1
9033, 33H 1 9033-1
9035 1 9035-1
86 1 86-1
87 1 87-1
9031 P 1 9031 P-1
9070 P, 9070 PC 1 9070 P-1
9071 P, 9071 PC 1 9071 P-1
9072 P, 9072 PC 1 9072 P-1
9073 P, 9073 PC 1 9073 P-1
RPS2
8069, 8069 C 3 g 1 8069-2
8070, 8070 C, 9070,
9070 C, 9070 P,
9070 PC
8 g 1 8070-2
8071, 8071 C, 9071,
9071 C, 9071 P,
9071 PC
10 g 1 8071-2
8072, 8072 C, 9072,
9072 C, 9072 P,
9072 PC
16 g 1 8072-2
8073, 8073 C, 9073,
9073 C, 9073 P, 9073
PC, 9033
25 g 1 8073-2
8074, 8074 C, 9035 47 g 1 8074-2
8075, 8075 C 54 g 1 8075-2
9029, 9029 C, 9029-T,
9031-T, 31, 9031,
9031 C, 9031P
9 g 1 9029-2
86 125 g 1 86-2
87 185 g 1 87-2
155mm/6” 20 mm 5 8070 C IP
205mm/8” 27 mm 5 8071 C IP
255mm/10” 31 mm 5 8072 C IP
305mm/12” 34 mm 5 8073 C IP
380mm/15” 44 mm 3 8074 C IP
455mm/18” 53 mm 3 8075 C IP
with Phosphate Finish
86/87
614mm/24” 63 mm 1 86
770mm/30” 85 mm 1 87
Set
ADJUST3
810 g 1 ADJUST 3
8070, 8071, 8072
Wrenches
RPS
8069, 8069 C 1 8069-1
8070, 8070 C, 9070, 9070 C 1 8070-1
8071, 8071 C, 9071, 9071 C 1 8071-1
ADJUST9031/29
550 g 3 ADJUST 9031/29
9029, 9031
Phosphate Finish
80
110mm/4” 13 mm 5 8069
155mm/6” 20 mm 5 8070
205mm/8” 27 mm 5 8071
255mm/10” 31 mm 5 8072
305mm/12” 34 mm 5 8073
380mm/15” 44 mm 3 8074
455mm/18” 53 mm 3 8075
110mm/4” 13 mm 50 8069 IP
155mm/6” 20 mm 40 8070 IP
205mm/8” 27 mm 50 8071 IP
255mm/10” 31 mm 30 8072 IP
305mm/12” 34 mm 20 8073 IP
380mm/15” 44 mm 20 8074 IP
455mm/18” 53 mm 10 8075 IP
with Chrome Finish
80C
110mm/4” 13 mm 5 8069 C
155mm/6” 20 mm 5 8070 C
205mm/8” 27 mm 5 8071 C
255mm/10” 31 mm 5 8072 C
305mm/12” 34 mm 5 8073 C
380mm/15” 44 mm 3 8074 C
455mm/18” 53 mm 3 8075 C
110mm/4” 13 mm 5 8069 C IP
L
L
L
L
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
42
COMBINATION WRENCHES
Metric Flat Combination Wrenches with
Chrome Finish
111M
5.5 mm 10 111M-5.5
6 mm 10 111M-6
7 mm 10 111M-7
8 mm 10 111M-8
9 mm 10 111M-9
10 mm 10 111M-10
11 mm 10 111M-11
12 mm 10 111M-12
13 mm 10 111M-13
14 mm 10 111M-14
15 mm 10 111M-15
16 mm 10 111M-16
17 mm 10 111M-17
18 mm 10 111M-18
19 mm 10 111M-19
20 mm 10 111M-20
21 mm 10 111M-21
22 mm 5 111M-22
23 mm 5 111M-23
24 mm 5 111M-24
25 mm 5 111M-25
26 mm 5 111M-26
27 mm 5 111M-27
28 mm 5 111M-28
29 mm 5 111M-29
30 mm 5 111M-30
32 mm 5 111M-32
33 mm 5 111M-33
34 mm 5 111M-34
36 mm 1 111M-36
38 mm 1 111M-38
41 mm 1 111M-41
46 mm 1 111M-46
50 mm 1 111M-50
55 mm 1 111M-55
60 mm 1 111M-60
65 mm 1 111M-65
70 mm 1 111M-70
75 mm 1 111M-75
80 mm 1 111M-80
85 mm 1 111M-85
90 mm 1 111M-90
95 mm 1 111M-95
100 mm 1 111M-100
5.5 mm 1 SB111M-5,5
6 mm 1 SB111M-6
7 mm 1 SB111M-7
8 mm 1 SB111M-8
9 mm 1 SB111M-9
10 mm 1 SB111M-10
11 mm 1 SB111M-11
12 mm 1 SB111M-12
13 mm 1 SB111M-13
14 mm 1 SB111M-14
15 mm 1 SB111M-15
and Phosphate Finish
33H
254mm/10” 46 mm 5 33H
with Rubber Handle and Phosphate Finish
95
257mm/10” 35 mm 5 9572*
Chrome Finish
91C/97C
155mm/6” 21 mm 5 91C
205mm/8” 29 mm 5 92C
255mm/10” 34 mm 5 93C
305mm/12” 39 mm 5 94C
405mm/16” 48 mm 1 95C
500mm/20” 60 mm 1 96C
750mm/30” 77 mm 1 97C
Phosphate Finish
84
405mm/16” 41 mm 1 84-PODGER
31
209mm/8” 32 mm 5 31
209mm/8” 32 mm 50 31 IP
31-T
209mm/8” 32 mm 5 31-T
209mm/8” 32 mm 50 31-T IP
L
L
L
L
L
L
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
43
* Until stocks last
Metric Flat Combination Wrench Set - 5
Pcs/Plastic Holder
111M/SH5
5 1 111M/SH5
111M-8, 111M-10, 111M-13, 111M-17,
111M-19
Metric Flat Combination Wrench Set - 8
Pcs/Plastic Holder
111M/SH8
8 1 111M/SH8
111M-8, 111M-10, 111M-12, 111M-13,
111M-14, 111M-17, 111M-19, 111M-22
Metric Flat Combination Wrench Set 9-18
mm - 12 Pcs/Plastic Holder
111M/SH12
12 1 111M/SH12
111M-8, 111M-9, 111M-10, 111M-11,
111M-12, 111M-13, 111M-14, 111M-15,
111M-16, 111M-17, 111M-18, 111M-19
Imperial Stubby Combination Wrenches
with Chrome Finish
1Z
3/16 in 20 1Z-3/16
7/32 in 20 1Z-7/32*
9/32 in 20 1Z-9/32
5/16 in 10 1Z-5/16
11/32 in 10 1Z-11/32*
3/8 in 10 1Z-3/8
7/16 in 10 1Z-7/16
1/2 in 10 1Z-1/2
9/16 in 10 1Z-9/16
5/8 in 10 1Z-5/8
11/16 in 10 1Z-11/16
3/4 in 10 1Z-3/4
13/16 in 10 1Z-13/16
7/8 in 10 1Z-7/8
15/16 in 5 1Z-15/16
1 in 10 1Z-1
Metric Flat Combination Wrenches with
Matte Finish
S20
7 1 SBS20-7*
8 1 SBS20-8*
9 1 SBS20-9*
11 1 SBS20-11*
12 1 SBS20-12*
13 1 SBS20-13*
14 1 SBS20-14*
15 1 SBS20-15*
16 1 SBS20-16
18 1 SBS20-18*
20 1 SBS20-20*
21 1 SBS20-21*
22 1 SBS20-22*
16 mm 1 SB111M-16
17 mm 1 SB111M-17
18 mm 1 SB111M-18
19 mm 1 SB111M-19
20 mm 1 SB111M-20
21 mm 1 SB111M-21
22 mm 1 SB111M-22
23 mm 1 SB111M-23
24 mm 1 SB111M-24
25 mm 1 SB111M-25
26 mm 1 SB111M-26
27 mm 1 SB111M-27
28 mm 1 SB111M-28
29 mm 1 SB111M-29
30 mm 1 SB111M-30
32 mm 1 SB111M-32
Imperial Flat Combination Wrenches with
Chrome Finish
111Z
1/4 in 5 111Z-1/4
5/16 in 5 111Z-5/16
3/8 in 5 111Z-3/8
7/16 in 5 111Z-7/16
1/2 in 5 111Z-1/2
9/16 in 5 111Z-9/16
5/8 in 5 111Z-5/8
11/16 in 5 111Z-11/16
3/4 in 5 111Z-3/4
13/16 in 5 111Z-13/16
7/8 in 5 111Z-7/8
15/16 in 3 111Z-15/16
1 in 3 111Z-1
1 1/16 in 5 111Z-1.1/16
1 1/8 in 5 111Z-1.1/8
1 1/4 in 5 111Z-1.1/4
1 5/16 in 5 111Z-1.5/16
1 3/8 in 1 111Z-1.3/8
1 7/16 in 1 111Z-1.7/16
1 1/2 in 1 111Z-1.1/2
1 5/8 in 1 111Z-1.5/8
1 11/16 in 1 111Z-1.11/16
1 3/4 in 1 111Z-1.3/4
1 13/16 in 1 111Z-1.13/16
1 7/8 in 1 111Z-1.7/8
2 in 1 111Z-2
2 1/8 in 1 111Z-2.1/8
2 1/4 in 1 111Z-2.1/4
2 3/8 in 1 111Z-2.3/8
2 1/2 in 1 111Z-2.1/2
2 5/8 in 1 111Z-2.5/8
2 3/4 in 1 111Z-2.3/4
2 7/8 in 1 111Z-2.7/8
3 in 1 111Z-3
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
44
Metric Flat Combination Wrench Set - 24
Pcs/Pouch
111M/24T
24 1 111M/24T
Metric Flat Combination Wrench Set - 26
Pcs/Pouch
111M/26T
26 1 111M/26T
111M-6, 111M-7, 111M-8, 111M-9,
111M-10, 111M-11, 111M-12, 111M-13,
111M-14, 111M-15, 111M-16, 111M-17,
111M-18, 111M-19, 111M-20, 111M-21,
111M-22, 111M-23, 111M-24, 111M-25,
111M-26, 111M-27, 111M-28, 111M-29,
111M-30, 111M-32
Imperial Flat Combination Wrench Set - 8
Pcs/Black Plastic Pouch
111Z/
8 1 111Z/8T
111M-6, 111M-8, 111M-9, 111M-10,
111M-13, 111M-14, 111M-15, 111M-17,
111M-19, 111M-22, 111M-24, 111M-27,
111M-30, 111M-32
Metric Flat Combination Wrench Set 6-22
mm - 17 Pcs/Pouch
111M/17T
17 1 111M/17T
111M-6, 111M-7, 111M-8, 111M-9,
111M-10, 111M-11, 111M-12, 111M-13,
111M-14, 111M-15, 111M-16, 111M-17,
111M-18, 111M-19, 111M-20, 111M-21,
111M-22
Metric Flat Combination Wrench Set 8-32
mm - 17 Pcs/Pouch
111M/17TL
17 1 111M/17TL
111M-8, 111M-9, 111M-10, 111M-11,
111M-12, 111M-13, 111M-14, 111M-15,
111M-16, 111M-18, 111M-19, 111M-22,
111M-24, 111M-26, 111M-27, 111M-30,
111M-32
Metric Flat Combination Wrench Set
111M/
10 1 111M/S10
111M-8, 111M-9, 111M-10, 111M-11,
111M-12, 111M-13, 111M-14, 111M-17,
111M-19, 111M-22
Metric Flat Combination Wrench Set - 11
Pcs/Pouch
111M/11T
11 1 111M/11T
111M-8, 111M-9, 111M-10, 111M-11,
111M-12, 111M-13, 111M-14, 111M-15,
111M-17, 111M-19, 111M-22
Metric Flat Combination Wrench Set - 14
Pcs/Pouch
111M/14T
14 1 111M/14T
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
45
16 mm 10 1952M-16
17 mm 10 1952M-17
18 mm 10 1952M-18
19 mm 10 1952M-19
20 mm 10 1952M-20
21 mm 10 1952M-21
22 mm 5 1952M-22
23 mm 5 1952M-23
24 mm 5 1952M-24
25 mm 5 1952M-25
26 mm 5 1952M-26
27 mm 5 1952M-27
28 mm 1 1952M-28
29 mm 1 1952M-29
30 mm 1 1952M-30
32 mm 1 1952M-32
34 mm 1 1952M-34
36 mm 1 1952M-36
41 mm 1 1952M-41
46 mm 1 1952M-46
50 mm 1 1952M-50
55 mm 1 1952M-55
60 mm 1 1952M-60
65 mm 1 1952M-65
70 mm 1 1952M-70
75 mm 1 1952M-75
80 mm 1 1952M-80
7 mm 1 SB1952M-7
8 mm 1 SB1952M-8
10 mm 1 SB1952M-10
12 mm 1 SB1952M-12
13 mm 1 SB1952M-13
14 mm 1 SB1952M-14
17 mm 1 SB1952M-17
19 mm 1 SB1952M-19
24 mm 1 SB1952M-24
with Chrome Finish
1952Z
1/4 in 5 1952Z-1/4
5/16 in 5 1952Z-5/16
11/32 in 5 1952Z-11/32
3/8 in 5 1952Z-3/8
7/16 in 5 1952Z-7/16
1/2 in 5 1952Z-1/2
9/16 in 5 1952Z-9/16
5/8 in 5 1952Z-5/8
11/16 in 5 1952Z-11/16
3/4 in 5 1952Z-3/4
13/16 in 5 1952Z-13/16
7/8 in 5 1952Z-7/8
15/16 in 5 1952Z-15/16
1 in 1 1952Z-1
1 1/16 in 1 1952Z-1.1/16
1 1/8 in 1 1952Z-1.1/8
1 1/4 in 1 1952Z-1.1/4
1 5/16 in 1 1952Z-1.5/16
1 3/8 in 1 1952Z-1.3/8
1 7/16 in 1 1952Z-1.7/16
1 1/2 in 1 1952Z-1.1/2
1 5/8 in 1 1952Z-1.5/8
Imperial Long Type Combination
Wrenches with Chrome Finish
11Z
3/8 in 5 11Z-3/8*
7/16 in 5 11Z-7/16*
1/2 in 5 11Z-1/2*
9/16 in 5 11Z-9/16*
5/8 in 5 11Z-5/8*
11/16 in 5 11Z-11/16*
3/4 in 5 11Z-3/4*
13/16 in 5 11Z-13/16*
1 in 5 11Z-1*
Metric Lilliput Combination Wrenches with
Chrome Finish
4020L-M
3.2 mm 5 4020L-M-3.2
3.5 mm 5 4020L-M-3.5
4 mm 5 4020L-M-4
4.5 mm 5 4020L-M-4.5
5 mm 5 4020L-M-5
5.5 mm 5 4020L-M-5.5
Chrome Finish
1952M
6 mm 10 1952M-6
7 mm 10 1952M-7
8 mm 10 1952M-8
9 mm 10 1952M-9
10 mm 10 1952M-10
11 mm 10 1952M-11
12 mm 10 1952M-12
13 mm 10 1952M-13
14 mm 10 1952M-14
15 mm 10 1952M-15
111Z-3/8, 111Z-7/16, 111Z-1/2, 111Z-
9/16, 111Z-5/8, 111Z-11/16, 111Z-3/4,
111Z-7/8
Imperial Flat Combination Wrench Set - 11
Pcs/Black Plastic Pouch
111Z/11T
11 1 111Z/11T
111Z-3/8, 111Z-7/16, 111Z-1/2, 111Z-
9/16, 111Z-5/8, 111Z-11/16, 111Z-3/4,
111Z-13/16, 111Z-7/8, 111Z-15/16,
111Z-1
Metric Long Type Combination Wrenches
with Chrome Finish
11M
8 mm 5 11M-8
9 mm 5 11M-9
10 mm 5 11M-10
11 mm 5 11M-11
12 mm 5 11M-12
13 mm 5 11M-13
14 mm 5 11M-14
15 mm 5 11M-15
16 mm 5 11M-16
17 mm 5 11M-17
18 mm 5 11M-18
19 mm 5 11M-19
21 mm 5 11M-21
22 mm 5 11M-22
24 mm 5 11M-24
27 mm 1 11M-27
30 mm 1 11M-30
32 mm 1 11M-32
36 mm 1 11M-36
38 mm 1 11M-38
* Until stocks last
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
46
Pcs/Pouch
1952M/14T
14 1 1952M/14T
1952M-6, 1952M-8, 1952M-9, 1952M-
10, 1952M-13, 1952M-14, 1952M-15,
1952M-17, 1952M-19, 1952M-22,
1952M-24, 1952M-27, 1952M-30,
1952M-32
Pcs/Pouch
1952M/17T
17 1 1952M/17T
1952M-6, 1952M-7, 1952M-8, 1952M-
9, 1952M-10, 1952M-11, 1952M-12,
1952M-13, 1952M-14, 1952M-15,
1952M-16, 1952M-17, 1952M-18,
1952M-19, 1952M-20, 1952M-21,
1952M-22
Pcs/Pouch
1952M/26T
26 1 1952M/26T
Wrench Set - 12 Pcs
1952M/SH12
12 1 1952M/SH12
1952M-8, 1952M-9, 1952M-10, 1952M-
11, 1952M-12, 1952M-13, 1952M-14,
1952M-15, 1952M-16, 1952M-17,
1952M-18, 1952M-19
1952M/
10 1 1952M/10
1952M-8, 1952M-9, 1952M-10, 1952M-
11, 1952M-12, 1952M-13, 1952M-14,
1952M-16, 1952M-17, 1952M-19
Pcs/Pouch
1952M/T
7 1 1952M/7T
1952M-8, 1952M-10, 1952M-13, 1952M-
14, 1952M-17, 1952M-19, 1952M-22
PU
6 mm 5 PU-6*
7 mm 5 PU-7*
8 mm 5 PU-8
9 mm 5 PU-9*
14 mm 5 PU-14*
20 mm 3 PU-20*
21 mm 3 PU-21*
22 mm 3 PU-22*
23 mm 3 PU-23*
24 mm 3 PU-24*
25 mm 1 PU-25*
26 mm 1 PU-26*
27 mm 1 PU-27*
28 mm 1 PU-28*
29 mm 1 PU-29*
30 mm 1 PU-30*
32 mm 1 PU-32*
36 mm 1 PU-36*
Wrench Set - 8 Pcs
1952M/SH
6 1 1952M/SH6
1952M-8, 1952M-10, 1952M-12, 1952M-
13, 1952M-14, 1952M-17
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
47
* Until stocks last
Imperial Stubby Combination Ratcheting
Wrenches with Chrome Finish
10RZ
5/16 in 1 10RZ-5/16
3/8 in 1 10RZ-3/8
7/16 in 1 10RZ-7/16
1/2 in 1 10RZ-1/2
9/16 in 1 10RZ-9/16
5/8 in 1 10RZ-5/8
11/16 in 1 10RZ-11/16
3/4 in 1 10RZ-3/4
Metric Swivel Head Combination
Ratcheting Wrenches with Chrome Finish
41RM
8 mm 60 41RM-8
10 mm 60 41RM-10
11 mm 60 41RM-11
12 mm 60 41RM-12
13 mm 60 41RM-13
14 mm 30 41RM-14
17 mm 30 41RM-17
19 mm 30 41RM-19
21 mm 30 41RM-21
Imperial Swivel Head Combination
Ratcheting Wrenches with Chrome Finish
41RZ
5/16 in 1 41RZ-5/16
3/8 in 1 41RZ-3/8
7/16 in 1 41RZ-7/16
1/2 in 1 41RZ-1/2
9/16 in 1 41RZ-9/16
5/8 in 30 41RZ-5/8
11/16 in 1 41RZ-11/16
3/4 in 1 41RZ-3/4
13/16 in 30 41RZ-13/16
7/8 in 1 41RZ-7/8
14 mm 30 1RM-14
15 mm 30 1RM-15
16 mm 30 1RM-16
17 mm 30 1RM-17
18 mm 30 1RM-18
19 mm 30 1RM-19
21 mm 30 1RM-21
22 mm 30 1RM-22
24 mm 30 1RM-24
27 mm 20 1RM-27
30 mm 20 1RM-30
32 mm 20 1RM-32
Imperial Combination Ratcheting
Wrenches with Chrome Finish
1RZ
1/4 in 50 1RZ-1/4
5/16 in 60 1RZ-5/16
11/32 in 60 1RZ-11/32
3/8 in 60 1RZ-3/8
7/16 in 60 1RZ-7/16
1/2 in 60 1RZ-1/2
9/16 in 30 1RZ-9/16
5/8 in 30 1RZ-5/8
11/16 in 30 1RZ-11/16
3/4 in 30 1RZ-3/4
7/8 in 30 1RZ-7/8
15/16 in 30 1RZ-15/16
Metric Stubby Combination Ratcheting
Wrenches with Chrome Finish
10RM
8 mm 60 10RM-8
10 mm 60 10RM-10
13 mm 60 10RM-13
14 mm 60 10RM-14
17 mm 30 10RM-17
19 mm 30 10RM-19
1952M-6, 1952M-7, 1952M-8, 1952M-
9, 1952M-10, 1952M-11, 1952M-12,
1952M-13, 1952M-14, 1952M-15,
1952M-16, 1952M-17, 1952M-18,
1952M-19, 1952M-20, 1952M-21,
1952M-22, 1952M-23, 1952M-24,
1952M-25, 1952M-26, 1952M-27,
1952M-28, 1952M-29, 1952M-30,
1952M-32
1952Z/T
11 1 1952Z/11T
1952Z-1/4, 1952Z-5/16, 1952Z-3/8,
1952Z-7/16, 1952Z-1/2, 1952Z-9/16,
1952Z-5/8, 1952Z-11/16, 1952Z-3/4,
1952Z-13/16, 1952Z-7/8
RATCHETING WRENCHES
Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrenches
with Chrome Finish
1RM
6 mm 60 1RM-6
7 mm 60 1RM-7
8 mm 60 1RM-8
9 mm 60 1RM-9
10 mm 60 1RM-10
11 mm 60 1RM-11
12 mm 60 1RM-12
13 mm 60 1RM-13
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
48
Stubby Combination Ratcheting Wrench
Set
10RM/
6 1 10RM/SH6
10RM-8, 10RM-10, 10RM-13, 10RM-14,
10RM-17, 10RM-19
Metric Swivel Head Combination
Ratcheting Wrench Set Plastic Holder
41RM/SH8
8 10 41RM/SH8
41RM-8, 41RM-10, 41RM-11, 41RM-
12, 41RM-13, 41RM-14, 41RM-17,
41RM-19
42RM/S12
229 x 70 x 280 mm 1562 g 1 42RM/S12
Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrench
1RM/S5
5 10 1RM/S5
1RM-8, 1RM-10, 1RM-13, 1RM-17,
1RM-19
Imperial Combination Ratcheting Wrench
Set Plastic Holder
1RZ/
8 1 1RZ/SH8
1RZ-5/16, 1RZ-3/8, 1RZ-7/16, 1RZ-1/2,
1RZ-9/16, 1RZ-5/8, 1RZ-11/16, 1RZ-3/4
Combination Ratcheting Wrench and
1RMA/S8
160 x 283 x 75 mm 1 1RMA/S8
1RMA-13-3/8-SQ, 1RMA-10-1/4-SQ,
1RMA-19-1/2-SQ
1RMA-13-5/16-BIT, 1RMA-10-1/4-BIT
1RM-13, 1RM-10, 1RM-19
Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrench
Set - 6 Pcs/Plastic Holder
1RM/
6 20 1RM/SH6
1RM-8, 1RM-10, 1RM-12, 1RM-13,
1RM-14, 1RM-17
Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrench
Set - 8 Pcs/Plastic Holder
1RM/SH8
8 1 1RM/SH8
1RM-8, 1RM-10, 1RM-11, 1RM-12,
1RM-13, 1RM-14, 1RM-17, 1RM-19
Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrench
Set - 12 Pcs/Plastic Holder
1RM/SH12
12 10 1RM/SH12
1RM-8, 1RM-9, 1RM-10, 1RM-11, 1RM-
12, 1RM-13, 1RM-14, 1RM-15, 1RM-16,
1RM-17, 1RM-18, 1RM-19
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
49
* Until stocks last
1320SRM-14-19
1RMA-19-17-HEX, 1RMA-19-16-HEX,
1RMA-19-15-HEX, 1RMA-19-13-
HEX, 1RMA-19-9/16-HEX, 1RMA-
19-5/8-HEX, 1RMA-19-11/16-HEX,
1RMA-19-1/2-HEX, 1RMA-19-E18-TX,
1RMA-19-E20-TX, 1RMA-19-E16-TX,
1RMA-19-E22-TX, 1RMA-19-1/2-SQ2,
1RMA-14-11-HEX, 1RMA-14-12-HEX,
1RMA-14-E11-TX, 1RMA-14-E12-TX,
1RMA-14-E10-TX, 1RMA-14-E14-TX,
1RMA-14-E8-TX, 1RMA-14-10-HEX,
1RMA-14-7/16-HEX, 1RMA-14-3/8-
HEX, 1RMA-14-5/16-HEX, 1RMA-14-8-
HEX, 1RMA-14-9-HEX
1RMA-19-1/4-SQ
SBS19-TH22
4-in-1 Ratcheting Ring Wrenches with
Chrome Finish
S4RM
4x5 6x7 mm 60 S4RM-4-7
8x9 10x11 mm 60 S4RM-8-11
12x13 14x15 mm 30 S4RM-12-15
16x17 18x19 mm 50 S4RM-16-19
20x21 24x27 mm 20 S4RM-21-27
30x32 34x36 mm 10 S4RM-30-36
4-in-1 Ratcheting Ring Wrench Set - 3
Pcs/Pouch
S4RM/
3 20 S4RM/3T
S4RM-8-11, S4RM-12-15, S4RM-16-19
S Type Ratcheting Ring Wrenches with
Chrome Finish
1320SRM
14-19 mm 1 1320SRM-14-19
Metric Ratcheting Ring Wrench Set
1320RM/
8 1 1320RM/SH8
1320RM-6-7, 1320RM-8-9, 1320RM-
10-11, 1320RM-12-13, 1320RM-14-
15, 1320RM-16-17, 1320RM-18-19,
1320RM-22-24
S Type Ratcheting Ring Wrench and
1320SRM/
29 1 1320SRM/S29*
Metric Ratcheting Ring Wrenches with
Chrome Finish
1320RM
6-7 mm 60 1320RM-6-7
8-9 mm 60 1320RM-8-9
10-11 mm 60 1320RM-10-11
12-13 mm 60 1320RM-12-13
14-15 mm 30 1320RM-14-15
16-17 mm 30 1320RM-16-17
17-19 mm 30 1320RM-17-19
18-19 mm 30 1320RM-18-19
22-24 mm 30 1320RM-22-24
Imperial Ratcheting Ring Wrenches with
Chrome Finish
1320RZ
1/4-5/16” in 60 1320RZ-1/4-5/16
5/16-11/32 in 60 1320RZ-5/16-11/32
3/8-7/16” in 60 1320RZ-3/8-7/16
1/2-9/16” in 30 1320RZ-1/2-9/16
5/8-11/16” in 30 1320RZ-5/8-11/16
3/4-13/16” in 30 1320RZ-3/4-13/16
3/4-7/8” in 30 1320RZ-3/4-7/8
7/8-15/16” in 30 1320RZ-7/8-15/16
Wrenches with Chrome Finish
1321RZ
3/8-7/16 in 1 1321RZ-3/8-7/16
1/2-9/16 in 1 1321RZ-1/2-9/16
5/8-11/16 in 1 1321RZ-5/8-11/16
3/4x7/8 in 1 1321RZ-3/4-7/8
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
50
5.5x7 mm 10 6M-5.5-7
6x7 mm 10 6M-6-7
7x8 mm 10 6M-7-8
8x9 mm 10 6M-8-9
8x10 mm 10 6M-8-10
10x11 mm 10 6M-10-11
10x13 mm 10 6M-10-13
12x13 mm 10 6M-12-13
12x14 mm 10 6M-12-14
13x14 mm 10 6M-13-14
13x15 mm 10 6M-13-15
13x16 mm 10 6M-13-16
13x17 mm 10 6M-13-17
14x15 mm 10 6M-14-15
14x17 mm 10 6M-14-17
16x17 mm 10 6M-16-17
16x18 mm 10 6M-16-18
17x19 mm 10 6M-17-19
18x19 mm 10 6M-18-19
19x22 mm 10 6M-19-22
19x24 mm 10 6M-19-24
20x22 mm 10 6M-20-22
21x23 mm 10 6M-21-23
21x24 mm 10 6M-21-24
22x24 mm 10 6M-22-24
24x26 mm 10 6M-24-26
24x27 mm 10 6M-24-27
24x30 mm 5 6M-24-30
25x28 mm 5 6M-25-28
27x29 mm 5 6M-27-29
27x30 mm 5 6M-27-30
27x32 mm 5 6M-27-32
30x32 mm 5 6M-30-32
30x36 mm 5 6M-30-36
32x36 mm 5 6M-32-36
34x36 mm 1 6M-34-36
36x41 mm 1 6M-36-41
38x42 mm 1 6M-38-42
41x46 mm 1 6M-41-46
46x50 mm 1 6M-46-50
4x5 mm 1 SB6M-4-5
6x7 mm 1 SB6M-6-7
8x9 mm 1 SB6M-8-9
10x11 mm 1 SB6M-10-11
12x13 mm 1 SB6M-12-13
14x15 mm 1 SB6M-14-15
16x17 mm 1 SB6M-16-17
17x19 mm 1 SB6M-17-19
18x19 mm 1 SB6M-18-19
20x22 mm 1 SB6M-20-22
21x23 mm 1 SB6M-21-23
22x24 mm 1 SB6M-22-24
24x26 mm 1 SB6M-24-26
24x27 mm 1 SB6M-24-27
25x28 mm 1 SB6M-25-28
27x29 mm 1 SB6M-27-29
30x32 mm 1 SB6M-30-32
1RMA-BIT
1/4 10 mm 1 1RMA-10-1/4-BIT
5/16 13 mm 1 1RMA-13-5/16-BIT
10 13 mm 1 1RMA-13-10-BIT
1RMA/S4
84 x 100 x 35 mm 30 1RMA/S4
1RMA-10-1/4-SQ, 1RMA-19-1/2-SQ, 1RMA-13-
3/8-SQ
1RMA-10-1/4-BIT
OPEN END WRENCHES
Chrome Finish
6M
4x5 mm 10 6M-4-5
4.5x5.5 mm 10 6M-4.5-5.5
5x5.5 mm 10 6M-5-5.5
4-in-1 Ratcheting Ring Wrench Set - 4
Pcs/Pouch
S4RM/4T
4 8 S4RM/4T
S4RM-8-11, S4RM-12-15, S4RM-16-19,
S4RM-21-27
4-in-1 Ratcheting Ring Wrench Set - 5
Pcs/Pouch
S4RM/5T
5 8 S4RM/5T
S4RM-8-11, S4RM-12-15, S4RM-16-19,
S4RM-21-27, S4RM-30-36
Ratcheting Wrenches
1RMA-SQ
1/4 in 10 mm 1 1RMA-10-1/4-SQ
3/8 in 13 mm 1 1RMA-13-3/8-SQ
1/2 in 19 mm 1 1RMA-19-1/2-SQ
1/4 in 19 mm 100 1RMA-19-1/4-SQ
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
51
Pcs/Plastic Holder
6M/SH
8 1 6M/SH8
6M-6-7, 6M-8-9, 6M-10-11, 6M-12-13, 6M-14-15,
6M-16-17, 6M-18-19, 6M-20-22
Pcs/Plastic Holder
6M/SH12
12 1 6M/SH12
6M-6-7, 6M-8-9, 6M-10-11, 6M-12-13, 6M-14-15,
6M-16-17, 6M-18-19, 6M-20-22, 6M-21-23, 6M-
24-26, 6M-25-28, 6M-30-32
6M/S
8 1 6M/S8
6M-6-7, 6M-8-9, 6M-10-11, 6M-12-13, 6M-14-15,
6M-16-17, 6M-18-19, 6M-20-22
Wrenches with Chrome Finish
1931Z
1/8 in 74 mm 5 1931Z-1/8
5/32 in 80 mm 5 1931Z-5/32
3/16 in 80 mm 5 1931Z-3/16
13/64 in 80 mm 5 1931Z-13/64
7/32 in 80 mm 5 1931Z-7/32
15/64x1/4 in 84 mm 5 1931Z-15/64-1/4
1/4 in 80 mm 5 1931Z-1/4
9/32 in 90 mm 5 1931Z-9/32
9/32x5/16 in 94 mm 5 1931Z-9/32-5/16
5/16 in 90 mm 5 1931Z-5/16
11/32 in 105 mm 5 1931Z-11/32
11/32x3/8 in 94 mm 5 1931Z-11/32-3/8
3/8 in 105 mm 5 1931Z-3/8
7/16 in 120 mm 5 1931Z-7/16
1/2 in 120 mm 5 1931Z-1/2
9/16 in 130 mm 5 1931Z-9/16
5/8 in 130 mm 5 1931Z-5/8
Phosphate Finish
895M
6x7 mm 96 mm 10 895M-6-7
8x9 mm 109 mm 10 895M-8-9
8x10 mm 115 mm 10 895M-8-10
10x11 mm 124 mm 10 895M-10-11
10x13 mm 110 mm 10 895M-10-13
13x17 mm 155 mm 10 895M-13-17
17x19 mm 172 mm 10 895M-17-19
19x22 mm 195 mm 10 895M-19-22
19x24 mm 206 mm 5 895M-19-24
22x24 mm 220 mm 5 895M-22-24
24x27 mm 244 mm 5 895M-24-27
24x30 mm 265 mm 5 895M-24-30
27x32 mm 270 mm 5 895M-27-32
30x32 mm 275 mm 5 895M-30-32
30x36 mm 305 mm 1 895M-30-36
32x36 mm 307 mm 1 895M-32-36
36x41 mm 345 mm 1 895M-36-41
41x46 mm 381 mm 1 895M-41-46
46x50 mm 420 mm 1 895M-46-50
50x55 mm 460 mm 1 895M-50-55
55x60 mm 500 mm 1 895M-55-60
65x70 mm 580 mm 1 895M-65-70
Chrome Finish
6Z
1/4x5/16 in 5 6Z-1/4-5/16
5/16x11/32 in 5 6Z-5/16-11/32
3/8x7/16 in 5 6Z-3/8-7/16
7/16x1/2 in 5 6Z-7/16-1/2
1/2x9/16 in 5 6Z-1/2-9/16
9/16x5/8 in 5 6Z-9/16-5/8
19/32x11/16 in 5 6Z-19/32-11/16
5/8x3/4 in 5 6Z-5/8-3/4
11/16x3/4 in 5 6Z-11/16-3/4
3/4x7/8 in 5 6Z-3/4-7/8
25/32x13/16 in 5 6Z-25/32-13/16
13/16x7/8 in 5 6Z-13/16-7/8
7/8x15/16 in 5 6Z-7/8-15/16
15/16x1 in 5 6Z-15/16-1
1x1.1/8 in 1 6Z-1-1.1/8
1.1/16x1.1/4 in 1 6Z-1.1/16-1.1/4
1.1/4x1.3/8 in 1 6Z-1.1/4-1.3/8
with Chrome Finish
1931M
4 mm 5 1931M-4
4.5 mm 5 1931M-4.5
5 mm 5 1931M-5
5.5 mm 5 1931M-5.5
6 mm 5 1931M-6
7 mm 5 1931M-7
8 mm 5 1931M-8
9 mm 5 1931M-9
10 mm 5 1931M-10
11 mm 5 1931M-11
12 mm 5 1931M-12
13 mm 5 1931M-13
14 mm 5 1931M-14
17 mm 5 1931M-17
L
L
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
52
Set
1931Z/
12 1 1931Z/12T
1931Z-5/32, 1931Z-9/32, 1931Z-5/16,
1931Z-11/32, 1931Z-3/8, 1931Z-3/16,
1931Z-7/32, 1931Z-1/4, 1931Z-7/16,
1931Z-1/2, 1931Z-5/8, 1931Z-9/16
Wrench Set
1933M/
6 1 1933M/6T
4x4, 4.5x4.5, 5x5, 5.5x5.5, 6x6, 7x7
Set on Ring
3280M/
8 1 3280M
4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 7.5 mm
Pcs/Plastic Clip
6M/12C
12 1 6M/12C
6M-6-7, 6M-8-9, 6M-10-11, 6M-12-13, 6M-14-15,
6M-16-17, 6M-18-19, 6M-20-22, 6M-21-23, 6M-
24-27, 6M-25-28, 6M-30-32
6Z/
8 1 6Z/8C
6Z-1/4-5/16, 6Z-3/8-7/16, 6Z-5/16-11/32, 6Z-1/2-
9/16, 6Z-19/32-11/16, 6Z-5/8-3/4, 6Z-13/16-7/8,
6Z-15/16-1
Set
1931M/
10 1 1931M/10T
1931M-4, 1931M-4.5, 1931M-5, 1931M-
5.5, 1931M-6, 1931M-7, 1931M-8,
1931M-9, 1931M-10, 1931M-11
Pcs/Plastic Clip
6M/
6 1 6M/6C
6M-6-7, 6M-8-9, 6M-10-11, 6M-12-13, 6M-14-15,
6M-16-17
Pcs/Plastic Clip
6M/8C
8 1 6M/8C
6M-6-7, 6M-8-9, 6M-10-11, 6M-12-13, 6M-14-15,
6M-16-17, 6M-18-19, 6M-20-22
Pcs/Plastic Clip
6M/10C
10 1 6M/10C
6M-6-7, 6M-8-9, 6M-10-11, 6M-12-13, 6M-14-15,
6M-16-17, 6M-18-19, 6M-20-22, 6M-24-27,
6M-30-32
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
53
1.11/16 in 1/2 in 1 787-1.11/16
1.3/4 in 1/2 in 1 787-1.3/4
1.13/16 in 1/2 in 1 787-1.13/16
1.7/8 in 1/2 in 1 787-1.7/8
2 in 1/2 in 1 787-2
2.1/8 in 1/2 in 1 787-2.1/8
2.3/16 in 1/2 in 1 787-2.3/16
2.1/4 in 1/2 in 1 787-2.1/4
2.3/8 in 1/2 in 1 787-2.3/8
Phosphate Finish
894M
7 mm 78 mm 10 894M-7
8 mm 94 mm 10 894M-8
9 mm 100 mm 10 894M-9
10 mm 106 mm 10 894M-10
11 mm 112 mm 10 894M-11
12 mm 125 mm 10 894M-12
13 mm 125 mm 10 894M-13
14 mm 140 mm 10 894M-14
15 mm 140 mm 10 894M-15
16 mm 140 mm 10 894M-16
17 mm 158 mm 10 894M-17
19 mm 171 mm 10 894M-19
21 mm 195 mm 5 894M-21
22 mm 195 mm 5 894M-22
24 mm 216 mm 5 894M-24
27 mm 240 mm 5 894M-27
30 mm 262 mm 5 894M-30
32 mm 274 mm 5 894M-32
34 mm 274 mm 1 894M-34
36 mm 303 mm 5 894M-36
38 mm 305 mm 1 894M-38
41 mm 343 mm 1 894M-41
46 mm 378 mm 1 894M-46
50 mm 413 mm 1 894M-50
55 mm 457 mm 1 894M-55
60 mm 492 mm 1 894M-60
65 mm 528 mm 1 894M-65
70 mm 573 mm 1 894M-70
75 mm 608 mm 1 894M-75
80 mm 644 mm 1 894M-80
85 mm 690 mm 1 894M-85
90 mm 690 mm 1 894M-90
95 mm 850 mm 1 894M-95
100 mm 1000 mm 1 894M-100
105 mm 1000 mm 1 894M-105
110 mm 1000 mm 1 894M-110
115 mm 1000 mm 1 894M-115
120 mm 1000 mm 1 894M-120
125 mm 1000 mm 1 894M-125
130 mm 1000 mm 1 894M-130
135 mm 1000 mm 1 894M-135
46 mm 3/8 in 1 747-46
50 mm 3/8 in 1 747-50
3/8 in 3/8 in 1 747-3/8
7/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-7/16
1/2 in 3/8 in 1 747-1/2
9/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-9/16
5/8 in 3/8 in 1 747-5/8
11/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-11/16
3/4 in 3/8 in 1 747-3/4
13/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-13/16
7/8 in 3/8 in 1 747-7/8
15/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-15/16
1 in 3/8 in 1 747-1
1.1/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-1.1/16
1.1/8 in 3/8 in 1 747-1.1/8
1.3/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-1.3/16
1.1/4 in 3/8 in 1 747-1.1/4
1.5/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-1.5/16
1.3/8 in 3/8 in 1 747-1.3/8
1.7/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-1.7/16
1.1/2 in 3/8 in 1 747-1.1/2
1.9/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-1.9/16
1.5/8 in 3/8 in 1 747-1.5/8
1.11/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-1.11/16
1.3/4 in 3/8 in 1 747-1.3/4
1.13/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-1.13/16
1.7/8 in 3/8 in 1 747-1.7/8
1.15/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-1.15/16
2 in 3/8 in 1 747-2
2.1/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-2.1/16
2.1/8 in 3/8 in 1 747-2.1/8
2.3/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-2.3/16
2.1/4 in 3/8 in 1 747-2.1/4
2.5/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-2.5/16
2.3/8 in 3/8 in 1 747-2.3/8
2.7/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-2.7/16
2.1/2 in 3/8 in 1 747-2.1/2
2.9/16 in 3/8 in 1 747-2.9/16
2.5/8 in 3/8 in 1 747-2.5/8
2.3/4 in 3/8 in 1 747-2.3/4
2.7/8 in 3/8 in 1 747-2.7/8
Wrenches
787-
1.1/16 in 1/2 in 1 787-1.1/16
1.1/8 in 1/2 in 1 787-1.1/8
1.3/16 in 1/2 in 1 787-1.3/16
1.1/4 in 1/2 in 1 787-1.1/4
1.5/16 in 1/2 in 1 787-1.5/16
1.3/8 in 1/2 in 1 787-1.3/8
1.7/16 in 1/2 in 1 787-1.7/16
1.1/2 in 1/2 in 1 787-1.1/2
1.5/8 in 1/2 in 1 787-1.5/8
Wrenches
677-
7 mm 1/4 in 1 677-7
8 mm 1/4 in 1 677-8
9 mm 1/4 in 1 677-9
10 mm 1/4 in 1 677-10
13 mm 1/4 in 1 677-13
3/8 in 1/4 in 1 677-3/8
Wrenches
747-
10 mm 3/8 in 1 747-10
11 mm 3/8 in 1 747-11
12 mm 3/8 in 1 747-12
13 mm 3/8 in 1 747-13
14 mm 3/8 in 1 747-14
15 mm 3/8 in 1 747-15
16 mm 3/8 in 1 747-16
17 mm 3/8 in 1 747-17
18 mm 3/8 in 1 747-18
19 mm 3/8 in 1 747-19
20 mm 3/8 in 1 747-20
21 mm 3/8 in 1 747-21
22 mm 3/8 in 1 747-22
23 mm 3/8 in 1 747-23
24 mm 3/8 in 1 747-24
25 mm 3/8 in 1 747-25
26 mm 3/8 in 1 747-26
27 mm 3/8 in 1 747-27
28 mm 3/8 in 1 747-28
30 mm 3/8 in 1 747-30
32 mm 3/8 in 1 747-32
34 mm 3/8 in 1 747-34
36 mm 3/8 in 1 747-36
40 mm 3/8 in 1 747-40
41 mm 3/8 in 1 747-41
42 mm 3/8 in 1 747-42
L
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
54
2M/S
8 1 2M/S8
2M-6-7, 2M-8-9, 2M-10-11, 2M-12-
13, 2M-14-15, 2M-16-17, 2M-18-19,
2M-20-22
Wrench Set - 8 Pcs/Pouch
2M/T
8 1 2M/8T
2M-6-7, 2M-8-9, 2M-10-11, 2M-12-
13, 2M-14-15, 2M-16-17, 2M-18-19,
2M-20-22
Wrench Set - 10 Pcs/Pouch
2M/10T
10 1 2M/10T
2M-6-7, 2M-8-9, 2M-10-11, 2M-12-13,
2M-14-15, 2M-16-17, 2M-18-19, 2M-20-
22, 2M-21-23, 2M-24-27
30x32 mm 362 mm 5 2M-30-32
32x36 mm 402 mm 1 2M-32-36
36x41 mm 438 mm 1 2M-36-41
41x46 mm 485 mm 1 2M-41-46
46x50 mm 535 mm 1 2M-46-50
Wrenches with Chrome Finish
2Z
1/4x5/16 in 165 mm 1 2Z-1/4-5/16
5/16x3/8 in 180 mm 1 2Z-5/16-3/8
3/8x7/16 in 190 mm 1 2Z-3/8-7/16
1/2x9/16 in 210 mm 1 2Z-1/2-9/16
9/16x5/8 in 225.8 mm 1 2Z-9/16-5/8
5/8x11/16 in 245.5 mm 1 2Z-5/8-11/16
3/4x7/8 in 290.5 mm 1 2Z-3/4-7/8
13/16x7/8 in 290.5 mm 1 2Z-13/16-7/8
15/16x1 in 325.8 mm 1 2Z-15/16-1
1x1 1/8 in 335.9 mm 1 2Z-1-1.1/8
1 1/16x1 1/4 in 353 mm 1 2Z-1.1/16-1.1/4
with Chrome Finish
1300Z
1/4x5/16 in 156 mm 1 1300Z-1/4-5/16*
3/8x7/16 in 193 mm 1 1300Z-3/8-7/16*
1/2x9/16 in 220 mm 1 1300Z-1/2-9/16*
19/32x11/16 in 258 mm 1 1300Z-19/32-11/16*
5/8x3/4 in 278 mm 1 1300Z-5/8-3/4*
25/32x13/16 in 300 mm 1 1300Z-25/32-13/16*
7/8x15/16 in 334 mm 1 1300Z-7/8-15/16*
15/16x1 in 352 mm 1 1300Z-15/16-1*
1x1.1/8 in 380 mm 1 1300Z-1-1.1/8*
SC335M
17 mm 320 mm 1 SC335M-17
19 mm 350 mm 1 SC335M-19
22 mm 350 mm 1 SC335M-22
24 mm 370 mm 1 SC335M-24
32 mm 400 mm 1 SC335M-32
36 mm 430 mm 1 SC335M-36
41 mm 470 mm 1 SC335M-41
46 mm 500 mm 1 SC335M-46
RING END WRENCHES
Wrenches with Chrome Finish
2M
6x7 mm 165 mm 5 2M-6-7
8x9 mm 180 mm 5 2M-8-9
8x10 mm 180 mm 5 2M-8-10
10x11 mm 190 mm 5 2M-10-11
10x13 mm 190 mm 5 2M-10-13
12x13 mm 210 mm 5 2M-12-13
13x17 mm 243 mm 5 2M-13-17
14x15 mm 226 mm 5 2M-14-15
16x17 mm 246 mm 5 2M-16-17
16x18 mm 246 mm 5 2M-16-18
17x19 mm 266 mm 5 2M-17-19
18x19 mm 266 mm 5 2M-18-19
19x22 mm 291 mm 5 2M-19-22
20x22 mm 291 mm 5 2M-20-22
21x23 mm 306 mm 5 2M-21-23
22x24 mm 306 mm 5 2M-22-24
24x26 mm 326 mm 5 2M-24-26
24x27 mm 326 mm 5 2M-24-27
25x28 mm 336 mm 5 2M-25-28
27x29 mm 351 mm 5 2M-27-29
27x30 mm 351 mm 5 2M-27-30
27x32 mm 353 mm 5 2M-27-32
L
L
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
L
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
L
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
L
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
55
* Until stocks last
Imperial Starter and Manifold Flat Half
End
1943Z
5/16x3/8 in 153 mm 1 1943Z-5/16-3/8*
7/16x1/2 in 153 mm 1 1943Z-7/16-1/2*
9/16x5/8 in 186 mm 1 1943Z-9/16-5/8*
5/8x3/4 in 233 mm 1 1943Z-5/8-3/4*
11/16x13/16 in 233 mm 1 1943Z-11/16-13/16*
Metric Flat Double Ring End Wrench Set
Black Plastic Pouch
4M/T
10 1 4M/10T
4M-6-7, 4M-8-9, 4M-10-11, 4M-12-13,
4M-14-15, 4M-16-17, 4M-18-19, 4M-20-
22, 4M-24-27, 4M-30-32
Metric Flat Double Ring End Wrench Set
Grey Plastic Clip Pack
4M/C
10 1 4M/10C
4M-6-7, 4M-8-9, 4M-10-11, 4M-12-13,
4M-14-15, 4M-16-17, 4M-18-19, 4M-20-
22, 4M-21-23, 4M-24-27
14x15 mm 155 mm 10 4M-14-15
16x17 mm 170 mm 10 4M-16-17
17x19 mm 170 mm 10 4M-17-19
18x19 mm 185 mm 10 4M-18-19
20x22 mm 205 mm 10 4M-20-22
21x23 mm 225 mm 5 4M-21-23
24x26 mm 250 mm 1 4M-24-26
24x27 mm 255 mm 1 4M-24-27
25x28 mm 275 mm 1 4M-25-28
27x29 mm 275 mm 1 4M-27-29
30x32 mm 300 mm 1 4M-30-32
Imperial Long Type Double Ring End
Wrenches
44Z
1/4x5/16 in 197 mm 10 44Z-1/4-5/16
5/16x3/8 in 238 mm 10 44Z-5/16-3/8
3/8x7/16 in 284 mm 10 44Z-3/8-7/16
7/16x1/2 in 326 mm 10 44Z-7/16-1/2
1/2x9/16 in 358 mm 10 44Z-1/2-9/16
5/8x3/4 in 401 mm 5 44Z-5/8-3/4
11/16x3/4 in 401 mm 5 44Z-11/16-3/4
11/16x13/16 in 410 mm 5 44Z-11/16-13/16
Metric Starter and Manifold Flat Half Moon
1943M
11x13 mm 150 mm 1 1943M-11-13*
13x15 mm 185 mm 1 1943M-13-15*
13x17 mm 185 mm 1 1943M-13-17*
14x17 mm 185 mm 1 1943M-14-17*
15x17 mm 185 mm 1 1943M-15-17*
19x22 mm 235 mm 1 1943M-19-22*
Wrench Set - 12 Pcs/Pouch
2M/12T
12 1 2M/12T
2M-6-7, 2M-8-9, 2M-10-11, 2M-12-13,
2M-14-15, 2M-16-17, 2M-18-19, 2M-
20-22, 2M-21-23, 2M-24-27, 2M-25-28,
2M-30-32
Wrench Set Black Plastic Pouch
2Z/T
7 1 2Z/7T
2Z-1/4-5/16, 2Z-5/16-3/8, 2Z-3/8-7/16,
2Z-1/2-9/16, 2Z-9/16-5/8, 2Z-5/8-11/16,
2Z-3/4-7/8
Flat Double Ring End Wrenches with
Chrome Finish
4M
6x7 mm 95 mm 10 4M-6-7
8x 9 mm 110 mm 10 4M-8-9
10x11 mm 125 mm 10 4M-10-11
12x13 mm 140 mm 10 4M-12-13
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
L
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
L
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
L
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
L
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
L
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
56
Wrenches
749-
10 mm 3/8 in 10 749-10
11 mm 3/8 in 10 749-11
13 mm 3/8 in 10 749-13
14 mm 3/8 in 10 749-14
15 mm 3/8 in 1 749-15
16 mm 3/8 in 1 749-16
17 mm 3/8 in 1 749-17
18 mm 3/8 in 1 749-18
19 mm 3/8 in 1 749-19
20 mm 3/8 in 1 749-20
21 mm 3/8 in 1 749-21
22 mm 3/8 in 1 749-22
23 mm 3/8 in 1 749-23
24 mm 3/8 in 1 749-24
25 mm 3/8 in 1 749-25
26 mm 3/8 in 1 749-26
27 mm 3/8 in 1 749-27
3/8 in 3/8 in 1 749-3/8
7/16 in 3/8 in 1 749-7/16
1/2 in 3/8 in 1 749-1/2
9/16 in 3/8 in 1 749-9/16
5/8 in 3/8 in 1 749-5/8
11/16 in 3/8 in 1 749-11/16
3/4 in 3/8 in 1 749-3/4
13/16 in 3/8 in 1 749-13/16
7/8 in 3/8 in 1 749-7/8
15/16 in 3/8 in 1 749-15/16
1 in 3/8 in 1 749-1
1.1/16 in 3/8 in 1 749-1.1/16
1.1/8 in 3/8 in 1 749-1.1/8
1.3/16 in 3/8 in 1 749-1.3/16
1.1/4 in 3/8 in 1 749-1.1/4
1.5/16 in 3/8 in 1 749-1.5/16
1.3/8 in 3/8 in 1 749-1.3/8
1.7/16 in 3/8 in 1 749-1.7/16
1.1/2 in 3/8 in 1 749-1.1/2
1.9/16 in 3/8 in 1 749-1.9/16
1.5/8 in 3/8 in 1 749-1.5/8
1.11/16 in 3/8 in 1 749-1.11/16
1.3/4 in 3/8 in 1 749-1.3/4
1.13/16 in 3/8 in 1 749-1.13/16
1.7/8 in 3/8 in 1 749-1.7/8
1.15/16 in 3/8 in 1 749-1.15/16
2 in 3/8 in 1 749-2
2.1/8 in 3/8 in 1 749-2.1/8
2.3/16 in 3/8 in 1 749-2.3/16
2.1/4 in 3/8 in 1 749-2.1/4
2.3/8 in 3/8 in 1 749-2.3/8
2.5/8 in 3/8 in 1 749-2.5/8
2.3/4 in 3/8 in 1 749-2.3/4
3.1/8 in 3/8 in 1 749-3.1/8
12x13 mm 170 mm 1 1949M-12-13
12x14 mm 170 mm 1 1949M-12-14
14x15 mm 170 mm 1 1949M-14-15
14x17 mm 200 mm 1 1949M-14-17
17x19 mm 210 mm 1 1949M-17-19
19x22 mm 220 mm 1 1949M-19-22
22x24 mm 235 mm 1 1949M-22-24
24x27 mm 255 mm 1 1949M-24-27
30x32 mm 280 mm 1 1949M-30-32
Wrenches with Chrome Finish
1949Z
3/8x7/16 in 150 mm 1 1949Z-3/8-7/16
1/2x9/16 in 170 mm 1 1949Z-1/2-9/16
5/8x3/4 in 210 mm 1 1949Z-5/8-3/4
3/4x7/8 in 220 mm 1 1949Z-3/4-7/8
1x1 1/8 in 255 mm 1 1949Z-1-1.1/8
Wrenches
679-
7 mm 1/4 in 1 679-7
8 mm 1/4 in 1 679-8
9 mm 1/4 in 1 679-9
10 mm 1/4 in 1 679-10
11 mm 1/4 in 1 679-11
12 mm 1/4 in 1 679-12
13 mm 1/4 in 1 679-13
14 mm 1/4 in 1 679-14
3/8 in 1/4 in 1 679-3/8
7/16 in 1/4 in 1 679-7/16
1/2 in 1/4 in 1 679-1/2
9/16 in 1/4 in 1 679-9/16
Metric Flat Double Ring End Wrench Set
4M/12C
12 1 4M/12C
4M-6-7, 4M-8-9, 4M-10-11, 4M-12-13,
4M-14-15, 4M-16-17, 4M-18-19, 4M-
20-22, 4M-21-23, 4M-24-27, 4M-25-28,
4M-30-32
Metric Flat Double Ring End Wrench Set
4M/
8 1 4M/8
4M-6-7, 4M-8-9, 4M-10-11, 4M-12-
13, 4M-14-15, 4M-16-17, 4M-18-19,
4M-20-22
FLARE NUT WRENCHES
Wrenches with Chrome Finish
1949M
8x 9 mm 140 mm 1 1949M-8-9
10x11 mm 150 mm 1 1949M-10-11
10x12 mm 150 mm 1 1949M-10-12
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
L
L
L
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
57
* Until stocks last
1 1/4 in 1 7444SG-Z-1.1/4
1 5/16 in 1 7444SG-Z-1.5/16
1 3/8 in 1 7444SG-Z-1.3/8
1 7/16 in 1 7444SG-Z-1.7/16
1 5/8 in 1 7444SG-Z-1.5/8
1 11/16 in 1 7444SG-Z-1.11/16
1 3/4 in 1 7444SG-Z-1.3/4
1 13/16 in 1 7444SG-Z-1.13/16*
1 7/8 in 1 7444SG-Z-1.7/8
2 in 1 7444SG-Z-2
2 1/16 in 1 7444SG-Z-2.1/16
2 1/8 in 1 7444SG-Z-2.1/8
2 3/16 in 1 7444SG-Z-2.3/16
2 1/4 in 1 7444SG-Z-2.1/4
2 3/8 in 1 7444SG-Z-2.3/8
2 9/16 in 1 7444SG-Z-2.9/16
2 5/8 in 1 7444SG-Z-2.5/8
2 3/4 in 1 7444SG-Z-2.3/4
3 in 1 7444SG-Z-3
3 1/8 in 1 7444SG-Z-3.1/8
3 3/8 in 1 7444SG-Z-3.3/8
3 1/2 in 1 7444SG-Z-3.1/2
3 3/4 in 1 7444SG-Z-3.3/4
3 7/8 in 1 7444SG-Z-3.7/8
4 in 1 7444SG-Z-4
4 1/8 in 1 7444SG-Z-4.1/8
4 1/2 in 1 7444SG-Z-4.1/2
133SGM
27 mm 1 133SGM-27
30 mm 1 133SGM-30
32 mm 1 133SGM-32
36 mm 1 133SGM-36
41 mm 1 133SGM-41
46 mm 1 133SGM-46
50 mm 1 133SGM-50
55 mm 1 133SGM-55
60 mm 1 133SGM-60
65 mm 1 133SGM-65
70 mm 1 133SGM-70
75 mm 1 133SGM-75
80 mm 1 133SGM-80
85 mm 1 133SGM-85
90 mm 1 133SGM-90
95 mm 1 133SGM-95
100 mm 1 133SGM-100
105 mm 1 133SGM-105
110 mm 1 133SGM-110
115 mm 1 133SGM-115
120 mm 1 133SGM-120
SLOGGING WRENCHES
Metric Ring End Slogging Wrenches
7444SG-M
24 mm 1 7444SG-M-24
27 mm 1 7444SG-M-27
30 mm 1 7444SG-M-30
32 mm 1 7444SG-M-32
34 mm 1 7444SG-M-34
36 mm 1 7444SG-M-36
38 mm 1 7444SG-M-38
41 mm 1 7444SG-M-41
42 mm 1 7444SG-M-42
46 mm 1 7444SG-M-46
50 mm 1 7444SG-M-50
55 mm 1 7444SG-M-55
60 mm 1 7444SG-M-60
65 mm 1 7444SG-M-65
70 mm 1 7444SG-M-70
75 mm 1 7444SG-M-75
80 mm 1 7444SG-M-80
85 mm 1 7444SG-M-85
90 mm 1 7444SG-M-90
95 mm 1 7444SG-M-95
100 mm 1 7444SG-M-100
105 mm 1 7444SG-M-105
110 mm 1 7444SG-M-110
115 mm 1 7444SG-M-115
120 mm 1 7444SG-M-120
125 mm 1 7444SG-M-125
130 mm 1 7444SG-M-130
135 mm 1 7444SG-M-135
140 mm 1 7444SG-M-140
145 mm 1 7444SG-M-145
150 mm 1 7444SG-M-150
155 mm 1 7444SG-M-155
160 mm 1 7444SG-M-160
165 mm 1 7444SG-M-165
170 mm 1 7444SG-M-170
175 mm 1 7444SG-M-175
Imperial Ring End Slogging Wrenches
7444SG-Z
1 1/16 in 1 7444SG-Z-1.1/16
1 1/8 in 1 7444SG-Z-1.1/8
1 3/16 in 1 7444SG-Z-1.3/16
Wrenches
789-
28 mm 1/2 in 1 789-28
30 mm 1/2 in 1 789-30
32 mm 1/2 in 1 789-32
34 mm 1/2 in 1 789-34
36 mm 1/2 in 1 789-36
38 mm 1/2 in 1 789-38
40 mm 1/2 in 1 789-40
41 mm 1/2 in 1 789-41
42 mm 1/2 in 1 789-42
46 mm 1/2 in 1 789-46
50 mm 1/2 in 1 789-50
1.1/8 in 1/2 in 1 789-1.1/8
1.1/4 in 1/2 in 1 789-1.1/4
1.5/16 in 1/2 in 1 789-1.5/16
1.3/8 in 1/2 in 1 789-1.3/8
1.7/16 in 1/2 in 1 789-1.7/16
1.1/2 in 1/2 in 1 789-1.1/2
1.9/16 in 1/2 in 1 789-1.9/16
1.5/8 in 1/2 in 1 789-1.5/8
1.3/4 in 1/2 in 1 789-1.3/4
1.13/16 in 1/2 in 1 789-1.13/16
2 in 1/2 in 1 789-2
2.1/4 in 1/2 in 1 789-2.1/4
2.5/16 in 1/2 in 1 789-2.5/16
2.3/8 in 1/2 in 1 789-2.3/8
Wrenches
1950MZ
0-29/0-1.1/8 in 1 1950MZ-3/8
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
58
SOCKET WRENCHES
28M
6 mm 6 mm 5 28M-6
7 mm 7 mm 5 28M-7
8 mm 8 mm 5 28M-8
9 mm 9 mm 5 28M-9
10 mm 10 mm 5 28M-10
11 mm 11 mm 5 28M-11
12 mm 12 mm 5 28M-12
13 mm 13 mm 5 28M-13
14 mm 14 mm 5 28M-14
15 mm 15 mm 5 28M-15
16 mm 16 mm 5 28M-16
17 mm 17 mm 5 28M-17
18 mm 18 mm 3 28M-18
19 mm 19 mm 3 28M-19
20 mm 20 mm 3 28M-20
21 mm 21 mm 3 28M-21
22 mm 22 mm 3 28M-22
23 mm 23 mm 3 28M-23
24 mm 24 mm 3 28M-24
25 mm 25 mm 3 28M-25
26 mm 26 mm 3 28M-26
27 mm 27 mm 3 28M-27
28 mm 28 mm 1 28M-28
29 mm 29 mm 1 28M-29
30 mm 30 mm 1 28M-30
32 mm 32 mm 1 28M-32
6 mm 6 mm 10 SB28M-6
7 mm 7 mm 10 SB28M-7
8 mm 8 mm 10 SB28M-8
9 mm 9 mm 10 SB28M-9
10 mm 10 mm 10 SB28M-10
11 mm 11 mm 10 SB28M-11
12 mm 12 mm 10 SB28M-12
13 mm 13 mm 10 SB28M-13
14 mm 14 mm 10 SB28M-14
15 mm 15 mm 10 SB28M-15
16 mm 16 mm 5 SB28M-16
17 mm 17 mm 5 SB28M-17
18 mm 18 mm 5 SB28M-18
19 mm 19 mm 5 SB28M-19
20 mm 20 mm 4 SB28M-20
21 mm 21 mm 4 SB28M-21
22 mm 22 mm 4 SB28M-22
23 mm 23 mm 4 SB28M-23
24 mm 24 mm 4 SB28M-24
2.5/8 in 1 315Z-2.5/8
2.3/4 in 1 315Z-2.3/4
2.7/8 in 1 315Z-2.7/8
2.15/16 in 1 315Z-2.15/16
3 mm 1 315Z-3
3.1/8 in 1 315Z-3.1/8
Wrenches
310M
24 mm 1 310M-24
27 mm 1 310M-27
30 mm 1 310M-30
32 mm 1 310M-32
36 mm 1 310M-36
38 mm 1 310M-38
41 mm 1 310M-41
46 mm 1 310M-46
50 mm 1 310M-50
55 mm 1 310M-55
60 mm 1 310M-60
65 mm 1 310M-65
70 mm 1 310M-70
75 mm 1 310M-75
80 mm 1 310M-80
85 mm 1 310M-85
90 mm 1 310M-90
95 mm 1 310M-95
Wrench
R310
24-30 mm 19 mm 1 R310-0
32-41 mm 22 mm 1 R310-1
46-55 mm 25 mm 1 R310-2
60-95 mm 30 mm 1 R310-3
Wrenches
315M
27 mm 1 315M-27
30 mm 1 315M-30
32 mm 1 315M-32
36 mm 1 315M-36
41 mm 1 315M-41
46 mm 1 315M-46
50 mm 1 315M-50
55 mm 1 315M-55
60 mm 1 315M-60
65 mm 1 315M-65
70 mm 1 315M-70
75 mm 1 315M-75
80 mm 1 315M-80
Wrenches
315Z
1.1/16 in 1 315Z-1.1/16
1.1/8 in 1 315Z-1.1/8
1.3/16 in 1 315Z-1.3/16
1.1/4 in 1 315Z-1.1/4
1.5/16 in 1 315Z-1.5/16
1.3/8 in 1 315Z-1.3/8
1.7/16 in 1 315Z-1.7/16
1.1/2 in 1 315Z-1.1/2
1.5/8 in 1 315Z-1.5/8
1.11/16 in 1 315Z-1.11/16
1.3/4 in 1 315Z-1.3/4
1.13/16 in 1 315Z-1.13/16
1.7/8 in 1 315Z-1.7/8
1.15/16 in 1 315Z-1.15/16
2 mm 1 315Z-2
2.1/16 in 1 315Z-2.1/16
2.1/8 in 1 315Z-2.1/8
2.3/16 in 1 315Z-2.3/16
2.1/4 in 1 315Z-2.1/4
2.5/16 in 1 315Z-2.5/16
2.3/8 in 1 315Z-2.3/8
2.1/2 in 1 315Z-2.1/2
2.9/16 in 1 315Z-2.9/16
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
59
Pcs
29M/
8 1 29M/8
29M-8, 29M-10, 29M-12, 29M-13, 29M-
14, 29M-17, 29M-19, 29M-22
Pcs
29M/10
10 1 29M/10
29M-8, 29M-10, 29M-11, 29M-12, 29M-
13, 29M-14, 29M-16, 29M-17, 29M-18,
29M-19
Pcs
29M/14
14 1 29M/14
29M-11, 29M-12, 29M-13, 29M-14,
29M-8, 29M-9, 29M-10, 29M-16, 29M-
17, 29M-21, 29M-22, 29M-19, 29M-24,
29M-23
Pcs
28M/11
11 1 28M/11
28M-8, 28M-9, 28M-10, 28M-11, 28M-
13, 28M-12, 28M-14, 28M-15, 28M-17,
28M-19, 28M-22
Pcs
28M/12
12 1 28M/12
28M-8, 28M-9, 28M-10, 28M-11, 28M-
12, 28M-13, 28M-14, 28M-15, 28M-16,
28M-17, 28M-18, 28M-19
Pcs
28M/15
15 1 28M/15
28M-8, 28M-9, 28M-10, 28M-11, 28M-
12, 28M-13, 28M-14, 28M-15, 28M-16,
28M-17, 28M-18, 28M-19, 28M-21,
28M-22, 28M-24
29M
6 mm 5 29M-6
7 mm 5 29M-7
8 mm 5 29M-8
9 mm 5 29M-9
10 mm 5 29M-10
11 mm 5 29M-11
12 mm 5 29M-12
13 mm 5 29M-13
14 mm 5 29M-14
15 mm 5 29M-15
16 mm 5 29M-16
17 mm 5 29M-17
18 mm 3 29M-18
19 mm 3 29M-19
20 mm 3 29M-20
21 mm 3 29M-21
22 mm 3 29M-22
23 mm 3 29M-23
24 mm 3 29M-24
25 mm 3 29M-25
26 mm 3 29M-26
27 mm 3 29M-27
28 mm 1 29M-28
29 mm 1 29M-29
30 mm 1 29M-30
32 mm 1 29M-32
Pcs
28M/
8 1 28M/8
28M-8, 28M-10, 28M-11, 28M-13, 28M-
16, 28M-17, 28M-18, 28M-19
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
60
Metric Double Head Socket Wrench Set -
8 Pcs/Plastic Pouch
27M/T
8 1 27M/8T
27M-6-7, 27M-8-9, 27M-10-11, 27M-12-
13, 27M-14-15, 27M-16-17, 27M-18-19,
27M-20-22
Metric Double Head Socket Wrench Set -
12 Pcs/Plastic Pouch
27M/12T
12 1 27M/12T
27M-6-7, 27M-8-9, 27M-10-11, 27M-12-
13, 27M-14-15, 27M-16-17, 27M-18-19,
27M-20-22, 27M-21-23, 27M-24-26,
27M-25-28, 27M-30-32
Metric Double Head Socket Wrench Set -
27M/
6 1 27M/6
27M-6-7, 27M-8-9, 27M-10-11, 27M-12-
13, 27M-14-15, 27M-16-17
24x27* mm 5 27M-24-27
25x28* mm 5 27M-25-28
27x29* mm 5 27M-27-29
30x32* mm 5 27M-30-32
6x7 mm 10 SB27M-6-7
8x9 mm 10 SB27M-8-9
10x11 mm 10 SB27M-10-11
12x13 mm 10 SB27M-12-13
14x15 mm 10 SB27M-14-15
16x17* mm 10 SB27M-16-17
18x19* mm 10 SB27M-18-19
20x22* mm 10 SB27M-20-22
21x23* mm 5 SB27M-21-23
24x26* mm 5 SB27M-24-26
Sizes marked with * in the table have a hole along the shank
Metric Tubular Double Head Socket
Wrench Set with Chrome Finish – 7 Pcs
1936M/
7 1 1936M/7
1936M-8-9, 1936M-10-11, 1936M-
12-13, 1936M-14-15, 1936M-16-17,
1936M-18-19, 1936M-20-22
26S-610
Metric Tubular Double Head Socket
Wrench Set with Chrome Finish - 12 Pcs
1936M/12
12 1 1936M/12
1936M-6-7, 1936M-8-9, 1936M-10-11,
1936M-12-13, 1936M-14-15, 1936M-
16-17, 1936M-18-19, 1936M-20-22,
1936M-21-23, 1936M-24-27, 1936M-25-
28, 1936M-30-32
26S-610, 26S-1216, 26S-16
Metric Tubular Double Head Socket
Wrench
1936M
6x7 mm 50 1936M-6-7
8x9 mm 5 1936M-8-9
8x10 mm 30 1936M-8-10
10x11 mm 25 1936M-10-11
10x13 mm 25 1936M-10-13
12x13 mm 25 1936M-12-13
13x17 mm 20 1936M-13-17
14x15 mm 20 1936M-14-15
14x17 mm 15 1936M-14-17
16x17 mm 15 1936M-16-17
17x19 mm 10 1936M-17-19
18x19 mm 10 1936M-18-19
19x22 mm 8 1936M-19-22
20x22 mm 8 1936M-20-22
21x23 mm 8 1936M-21-23
22x24 mm 5 1936M-22-24
24x26 mm 5 1936M-24-26
24x27 mm 5 1936M-24-27
25x28 mm 5 1936M-25-28
30x32 mm 1 1936M-30-32
30x34 mm 4 1936M-30-34
36x41 mm 4 1936M-36-41
46x50 mm 2 1936M-46-50
Metric Double Head Socket Wrenches with
Chrome Finish
27M
6x7 mm 10 27M-6-7
8x9 mm 10 27M-8-9
10x11 mm 10 27M-10-11
12x13 mm 10 27M-12-13
13x17* mm 10 27M-13-17
14x15 mm 10 27M-14-15
16x17* mm 10 27M-16-17
16x18* mm 10 27M-16-18
18x19* mm 10 27M-18-19
20x22* mm 10 27M-20-22
21x23* mm 5 27M-21-23
21x24* mm 5 27M-21-24
24x26* mm 5 27M-24-26
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
61
* Until stocks last
Metric Double Ended Swivel Head Wrench
4040M/S6
6 1 4040M/S6
4040M-8-9, 4040M-10-11, 4040M-
12-13, 4040M-14-15, 4040M-16-17,
4040M-18-19
Metric Double Ended Swivel Head Wrench
4040M/6T
6 1 4040M/6T
4040M-8-9, 4040M-10-11, 4040M-
12-13, 4040M-14-15, 4040M-16-17,
4040M-18-19
MULTIFITTING KEYS
5-in-1 Switch Cabinet Wrenches
MK5
97x25 mm 1 MK5
Square: 5,6,7-8 mm, Triangular: 9 mm Two-way-key: 3-5 mm
Stepped Tommy Bars with Chrome Finish
26S
6 8 10 mm 10 26S-610
12 14 mm 8 26S-1216
16 mm 5 26S-16
Metric Swivel Head Double End Wrenches
4040M
6x7 mm 1 4040M-6-7
8x9 mm 1 4040M-8-9
10x11 mm 1 4040M-10-11
10x13 mm 1 4040M-10-13
12x13 mm 1 4040M-12-13
13x17 mm 1 4040M-13-17*
14x15 mm 1 4040M-14-15
16x17 mm 1 4040M-16-17
16x18 mm 1 4040M-16-18*
18x19 mm 1 4040M-18-19
20x22 mm 1 4040M-20-22*
21x23 mm 1 4040M-21-23*
24x27 mm 1 4040M-24-27
Imperial Swivel Head Double End
4040Z
3/8x7/16 in 1 4040Z-3/8-7/16*
1/2x9/16 in 1 4040Z-1/2-9/16*
5/8x11/16 in 1 4040Z-5/8-11/16*
5/8x3/4 in 1 4040Z-5/8-3/4*
13/16x7/8 in 1 4040Z-13/16-7/8*
Metric Double Head Socket Wrench Set -
27M/8
8 1 27M/8
27M-6-7, 27M-8-9, 27M-10-11, 27M-12-
13, 27M-14-15, 27M-16-17, 27M-18-19,
27M-20-22
Metric Double Head Socket Wrench Set -
27M/10
10 1 27M/10
27M-6-7, 27M-8-9, 27M-10-11, 27M-12-
13, 27M-14-15, 27M-16-17, 27M-18-19,
27M-20-22, 27M-21-23, 27M-24-26
Metric Double Head Socket Wrench Set -
27M/12
12 1 27M/12
27M-6-7, 27M-8-9, 27M-10-11, 27M-12-
13, 27M-14-15, 27M-16-17, 27M-18-19,
27M-20-22, 27M-21-23, 27M-24-26,
27M-25-28, 27M-30-32
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
L
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
62
Finish
4307/4310
10-50 mm 1 4307
22-100 mm 1 4310
Chrome Finish
40B
19-50 mm 25 40B-19-50
22-35 mm 1 40B-22-35*
32-75 mm 25 40B-32-75
50-120 mm 20 40B-50-120
115-165 mm 25 40B-115-165
150-230 mm 10 40B-150-230
165-230 mm 1 40B-165-230*
Wrenches
40B-SP
40B-19-50 1 40B-19-50-SP
40B-32-75 1 40B-32-75-SP
40B-50-120 1 40B-50-120-SP
40B-115-165 1 40B-115-165-SP
9-in-1 Switch Cabinet Wrenches
MK9
95x95 mm 25 MK9
Square: 5,6,7-8,9-10 mm, Triangular:7,8-9,10-11 mm Two-way-key: 3-5 mm
Half-moon: 6 mm
HOOK WRENCHES
with Chrome Finish
4106
19-50 mm 10 4106-19-50
20-35 mm 1 4106-20-35*
32-75 mm 25 4106-32-75
50-120 mm 25 4106-50-120
115-165 mm 25 4106-115-165
150-230 mm 10 4106-150-230
* Until stocks last
L
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
AKKERMANS INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING B.V.
  Vijfhuizenberg 103A  •  4708AJ Roosendaal (Noord-Brabant) Nederland  •  T (+31) 0165 224140  •  info@aiebv.com  •  www.aiebv.com
KvK 20040320  •  BTW nr. 005358012B01  •  IBAN NL33 RABO 0141 2525 10  •  BIC RABONL2U
T +31 (0)165 224140